
Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Lincoln Ave E of Olympic St QC JOB #: 13899108
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Lincoln Ave E of Olympic St
CITY/STATE: Tacoma, WA

DIRECTION: EB
DATE: Oct 04 2016

Start Time

Motor-
cycles

Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses 2 Axle
6 Tire

3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified Total

12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM 0 7 5 1 1 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 23
9:00 PM 1 25 7 1 7 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 46

10:00 PM 0 25 14 2 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 5 55
11:00 PM 1 13 3 1 2 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 34

Day Total 2 70 29 5 14 7 2 5 11 2 0 0 1 10 158
Percent 1.3% 44.3% 18.4% 3.2% 8.9% 4.4% 1.3% 3.2% 7.0% 1.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.6% 6.3%

AM Peak
Volume

PM Peak 9:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 10:00 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 10:00 PM 10:00 PM
Volume 1 25 14 2 7 4 1 2 4 1 1 5 55

Comments:
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Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Lincoln Ave E of Olympic St QC JOB #: 13899108
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Lincoln Ave E of Olympic St
CITY/STATE: Tacoma, WA

DIRECTION: EB
DATE: Oct 05 2016

Start Time

Motor-
cycles

Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses 2 Axle
6 Tire

3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified Total

12:00 AM 2 8 1 0 1 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 21
1:00 AM 1 5 3 1 1 3 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 18
2:00 AM 1 12 3 1 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 26
3:00 AM 2 30 14 0 6 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 58
4:00 AM 6 84 28 2 8 5 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 1 144
5:00 AM 3 220 86 3 22 11 1 2 5 3 0 0 2 5 363
6:00 AM 10 208 97 5 61 12 0 4 17 12 0 0 3 8 437
7:00 AM 16 247 93 11 52 11 4 16 20 8 0 0 7 15 500
8:00 AM 21 121 40 10 39 20 1 10 52 15 0 0 10 21 360
9:00 AM 26 52 25 11 49 20 9 13 59 15 0 0 6 13 298

10:00 AM 26 57 38 11 32 13 3 17 62 18 0 0 4 15 296
11:00 AM 13 60 41 5 27 14 5 21 38 15 0 1 8 15 263
12:00 PM 21 93 57 10 33 19 4 18 52 20 1 0 6 22 356

1:00 PM 23 94 43 19 35 20 1 10 55 16 1 0 7 17 341
2:00 PM 8 70 22 11 14 15 3 15 29 16 0 0 4 27 234
3:00 PM 5 49 22 1 14 11 1 17 33 12 0 0 5 15 185
4:00 PM 3 37 15 1 12 16 1 3 25 6 0 0 2 29 150
5:00 PM 6 37 11 2 6 8 1 8 14 2 0 0 1 9 105
6:00 PM 2 22 8 5 2 7 1 9 17 3 0 0 1 3 80
7:00 PM 1 14 6 2 2 1 0 2 10 4 0 0 2 2 46
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM

Day Total 196 1520 653 111 419 214 35 168 502 170 3 1 69 220 4281
Percent 4.6% 35.5% 15.3% 2.6% 9.8% 5.0% 0.8% 3.9% 11.7% 4.0% 0.1% 0.0% 1.6% 5.1%

AM Peak 9:00 AM 7:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 6:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 4:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 7:00 AM
Volume 26 247 97 11 61 20 9 21 62 18 1 1 10 21 500

PM Peak 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM
Volume 23 94 57 19 35 20 4 18 55 20 1 7 29 356

Comments:
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Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data

LOCATION: Lincoln Ave E of Olympic St QC JOB #: 13899108
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Lincoln Ave E of Olympic St
CITY/STATE: Tacoma, WA

DIRECTION: EB
DATE: Oct 04 2016 - Oct 05 2016

Start Time

Motor-
cycles

Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses 2 Axle
6 Tire

3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified Total

Grand Total 198 1590 682 116 433 221 37 173 513 172 3 1 70 230 4439
Percent 4.5% 35.8% 15.4% 2.6% 9.8% 5.0% 0.8% 3.9% 11.6% 3.9% 0.1% 0.0% 1.6% 5.2%

ADT
4439

Comments:
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